Yolo Youth Commission

1280 Santa Anita Court, Suite #120
Woodland, CA 95776-6127

2024 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS (Updated July 11, 2024)
The Youth Commission meets on the third Wednesday of the month at the Yolo County Office of
Education Conference Center with some exceptions.

Saturday, January 27, 2024
Swearing In Ceremony
12:00 p.m.
Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Regular Meeting
4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Regular Meeting
4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Regular Meeting
4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Regular Meeting
4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, June 12, 2024
* Date Rescheduled from June 19
Regular Meeting
4:30 p.m.
Tuesday, July 16, 2024
* Date Rescheduled from July 17
Regular Meeting
4:30 p.m.
Tuesday, August 6, 2024
* Date Rescheduled from August 21
Regular Meeting
4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, September 18, 2024
Regular Meeting
4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Regular Meeting
4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, November 20, 2024
Regular Meeting
4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, December 18, 2024
Regular Meeting
4:30 p.m.




Please note:
Any changes to the dates or locations will be posted 72 hours ahead of time.
Meeting agendas and minutes can be viewed on our web site: www.ycoe.org/youthcommission

*Youth Commission meeting hosted at the Yolo County Administrative Office at 625 Court St.
Suite 203 Woodland, CA 95695.



